Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Vega Hex Insert Bits - 1/4"

Thank you for shopping with us!

Made from S2 modified shock resistant steel for professional performance and durability.Proprietary precision CNC
machined tips for excellent fit in fastener recess. High performance stainless steel ideal for environments where corrosion
and rust is severe.

Gunmetal Grey

Stainless Steel

Tip/Point Manufacturer Unit Price Pack Quantity
125H0464A 1lin 1/16 in Vega Industries $0.96 100 $96.00
125H0564A lin 5/64 in Vega Industries $0.96 100 $96.00
125H0664A lin 3/32in Vega Industries $0.96 100 $96.00
125H0764A 1lin 7/64 in Vega Industries $0.96 100 $96.00
125H0864A 1lin 1/8 in Vega Industries $0.96 100 $96.00
125H0964A 1in 9/64 in Vega Industries $0.96 100 $96.00
125H1064A 1lin 5/32 in Vega Industries $0.96 100 $96.00
125H1264A 1lin 3/16 in Vega Industries $0.96 100 $96.00

125H1464A 1lin 7/32 in Vega Industries $0.96 100 $96.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

125H1664A
125H2064A
125H030A
125H040A
125H050A
125H015A
125H020A
125H025A
125H060A
125H070A
125H080A

lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin

lin

1/4 in
5/16 in
3mm
4mm
5mm
1.5mm
2mm
2.5mm
6mm
7mm

8mm

Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries

Vega Industries

$0.78
$1.12
$0.96
$0.96
$0.96
$0.96
$0.96
$0.96
$0.96
$1.00
$1.12

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

$96.00
$112.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$100.00
$112.00



