Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Vega Hex Insert Bits - 1/4"

Thank you for shopping with us!

Made from S2 modified shock resistant steel for professional performance and durability. Proprietary precision CNC machined tips for excellent fit in fastener recess. High performance stainless steel ideal for environments where corrosion and rust is severe.



Stainless Steel

Item #	Length	Tip/Point	Manufacturer	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
125H0464A	1 in	1/16 in	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H0564A	1 in	5/64 in	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H0664A	1 in	3/32 in	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H0764A	1 in	7/64 in	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H0864A	1 in	1/8 in	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H0964A	1 in	9/64 in	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H1064A	1 in	5/32 in	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H1264A	1 in	3/16 in	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H1464A	1 in	7/32 in	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00

125H1664A	1 in	1/4 in	Vega Industries	\$0.78	100	\$96.00
125H2064A	1 in	5/16 in	Vega Industries	\$1.12	100	\$112.00
125H030A	1 in	3mm	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H040A	1 in	4mm	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H050A	1 in	5mm	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H015A	1 in	1.5mm	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H020A	1 in	2mm	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H025A	1 in	2.5mm	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H060A	1 in	6mm	Vega Industries	\$0.96	100	\$96.00
125H070A	1 in	7mm	Vega Industries	\$1.00	100	\$100.00
125H080A	1 in	8mm	Vega Industries	\$1.12	100	\$112.00